DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As of 31 March 2014

Rank Shareholder
1 NutriAsia Pacific Limited
2 Lee Pineapple Company Pte Ltd
3 Deutsche Bank Manila - Clients A/C
4 HSBC (Singapore) Noms Pte Ltd
5 DBS Nominees Pte Ltd
6 Citibank Nominees Singapore Pte Ltd
7 Raffles Nominees (Pte) Ltd
8 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corp. Ltd. — Clients’ Acct.
9 Wee Poh Chan Phyllis
10 United Overseas Bank Nominees
11 Banco De Oro — Trust Banking Group
12 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corp. Ltd. — Clients’ Acct.
13 Pineapples of Malaya Private
14 Banco De Oro — Trust Banking Group
15 DBS Vickers Secs (Singapore) Pte Ltd
16 Government Service Insurance System
17 Joselito Dee Campos, Jr
18 Luis Francisco Alejandro
19 BNP Paribas Noms S’pore PL
20 COL Financial Group, Inc.
21 Banco De Oro — Trust Banking Group
22 Edgardo Maclang Cruz, Jr
23 ABN Amro Noms S’pore Ptd Ltd
24 DB Nominees (S) Pte Ltd
25 Phillip Securities Pte Ltd
26 Citibank Consumer Noms Pte Ltd
27 Richard Warren Blossom
28 Maybank Kim Eng Secs Pte Ltd
29 Chong Kah Lin
30 Morgan Stanley Asia (S) Sec PL
31 CIMB Sec (S’pore) Pte Ltd
32 Deutsche Bank Manila — Clients’ Acct.
33 OCBC Securities Private Ltd
34 MBTC TBG AS IM for Gov’t Service Insurance System
35 Lim & Tan Securities Pte Ltd
36 RCBC Trust & Investment Division
37 Wealth Securities, Inc.
38 BPI Securities Corporation
39 Rolando Cortes Gapud
40 Del Monte Pacific Limited -
41 Wang Eng Chin
42 Ng Keng Kwee
43 Maybank ATR Kim Eng Securities, Inc.
44 Bank of S’pore Noms Pte Ltd
45 United Coconut Planters Bank — Trust Banking
46 RCBC IMA No. 82-541-7
47 Ignacio Carmelo Ordonez Sison
48 AmFraser Securities Pte Ltd
49 First Metro Securities Brokerage Corp.
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RCBC Trust & Investment Division

No. of Shares
869,315,246
100,422,000

44,246,171
27,673,028
26,691,600
17,572,200
16,500,051
13,810,964
12,684,000
8,573,000
8,242,700
6,761,000
6,432,000
6,331,400
6,309,000
5,872,700
5,104,800
3,681,000
2,899,000
2,691,841
2,537,400
2,362,900
2,288,000
2,287,000
2,035,399
2,029,200
1,909,200
1,818,200
1,583,000
1,570,000
1,508,000
1,170,500
1,131,800
1,093,500
1,092,200
1,005,100
991,000
986,023
980,000
900,420
860,000
831,200
821,100
810,000
802,900
750,000
723,200
705,000
690,909
600,000
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UOB Kay Hian Pte Ltd

OCBC Nominees Singapore
MBTC — Trust Banking Group
Antonio Eugenio Sabater Ungson
The Insular Life Assurance Company, Ltd
Hong Leong Finance Nominees PL
Choo Ah Seng

RCBC Trust & Investment Division
Emil Quinto Javier

Chung Tek Keong

Grimberg Joseph

HL Bank Nominees (S) Pte Ltd
Lim Hoo Wee

Tan Mok Koon

The Insular Life Assurance Company, Ltd
Toh Eng Chong

Ho LiWen

Abacus Securities Corporation

Ma Bella Brillantes Javier
IMA#201-78074

Ho Kim Watt James

Chong Kah Min

Florence Yuniwati Suryawan
Ansaldo, Godinez & Co., Inc.

Ong Kin Bee

Goh Kian Meng

BDO Trust Banking Group

Tan Boo Peng

Lucky Securities, Inc.

Asme Project Services Pte Ltd
Chee Ai Lin Aileen

How Sow Chuen

Ng Loh Ken Peter

Ng Seng How (Huang Shenghao)
Ong Ah Guit

Peck Kong Eng (Bai Guangrong)
Roger Martin Raymond Wilson
Sim Lai Hee

Tan Yew Pheng, Wilson

Wong Keen Mun Peter

Woo Tuck Kan

Yeo Eng Song

BDO Securities Corporation

Mrs Loh Sin Yun Nee Tan Hui
Chan Whay Yam

RCBC Securities, Inc.

Ang Kian Chuan

Banco De Oro — Trust Banking Group
Andra Leo Nee Kains Andra

Lee Phek Hua
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358,240
340,000
300,000
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290,000
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268,600
262,800
260,500
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250,000
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222,800
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212,900
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